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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 03/01/2026 REHNA R KULAVAYALIL THARAYIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

2 03/01/2026 MUHAMEED IRFAN N IRFAN MANZIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

3 03/01/2026 Shijina S KANIYANTE PADEETTATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

4 03/01/2026 AMALSHAH MADATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

5 03/01/2026 GANGA KAROOR PUTHENVEEDU, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

6 03/01/2026 Amjed A KOTTAKKARA, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

7 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS VELLAPPALLIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523
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8 03/01/2026 ISMAIL KUNJU KONNAYAM KOTTU, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

9 03/01/2026 Shahana S CRESENT HOUSE, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

10 03/01/2026 Deepakumari KUNDATHU, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

11 03/01/2026 SHAJAHAN THEVARETHU THEKKATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

12 03/01/2026 NIZAMANI E THEVARETHU THEKKATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

13 03/01/2026 Nadirsha.S THEVARETHU THEKKATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

14 03/01/2026 Manjusha Muraly SARADALAYAM, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

15 03/01/2026 Yesodharan T KRISHNA KRIPA, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

16 03/01/2026 Ansar I ILANJIKKAL, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

17 03/01/2026 Shameena CHINGOLIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

18 03/01/2026 Rahiyanath MANNARETHU THEKKATHIL, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

19 03/01/2026 FOWZIA BANU MUHABATHU MANZIL, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


